

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE
WRIT PETITION NO.1112 OF 2009

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's
orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr.K.S.Bapat i/b. M/s.Desai & Desai
Associates for the petitioner.

CORAM : S.A. BOBDE, J.

DATE : FEBRUARY 6, 2009.

Notice before admission, returnable
in two weeks.

S.A. BOBDE, J.