

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.1112 OF 2009

M/s. Vindhyachal Security and Detective Services.
...Petitioners.

Vs.

MIDC Karmachari Mahasangh and ors.
...Respondents.

Mr.K.S.Bapat i/by Desai &Desai Associates for the
Petitioners.

Ms.Navneet Chahal for the Respondent No.1.

CORAM : R.S. MOHITE, J.

DATE : 2ND DECEMBER,2009

PC :

1 Petitioners to file an affidavit annexing
their tender offer dated 29.11.2004 and the tender
agreement. They will also state on affidavit as to
whether contract has been extended after dated
1.6.2006 which is date mentioned in the work order
dated 30.5.2005 and placed on record schedule of
approved wages as approved by the MIDC. S.O. to

9.12.2009. Copy of the affidavit be furnished to the other side well in advance.

(R.S. MOHITE, J.)