

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.1112 OF 2009

M/s. Vindhyachal Security and Detective Services.
...Petitioners.

Vs.

MIDC Karmachari Mahasangh and ors.
...Respondents.

Mr.K.S.Bapat i/by Desai & Desai Associates for the
Petitioners.

Ms.Navneet Chahal for the Respondent No.1.

CORAM : R.S. MOHITE, J.
DATE : 11TH DECEMBER,2009

PC :

1 Advocate for the petitioner states that he has filed an affidavit dated 9.12.2009 but the same is not found in the papers. Office to check and annex the same to the papers. Respondent to file rejoinder indicating how the Security Guards Act,1981 is applicable to them. S.O. to 5.1.2010.

(R.S. MOHITE, J.)

