

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1112 OF 2009

M/s. Vindhyachal Security And Detective ServicesPETITIONER

V/S

Midc Karmachari Mahasangh And Ors.RESPONDENT

Mr. Mulanshu Vora i/by Mr. Avinash Jalisatgi for the Respondent No. 1.

Mr. Meet Vora A/W Ms. Komal Jadhav for the Respondent No. 2 & 3 / State.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 19th December, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 09/01/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)